www.tolomatic.com	 	 97	www.tolomatic.com	 	 97	www.tolomatic.com	 	 97	www.tolomatic.com	 	 97
DISC CONE
CLUTCHES
Disc Cone Clutches
APPLICATIONS
INTRODUCTION
APPLICATIONS
SELECTION

■■■  1207 & 1307D
■■■  1207 SERIES
■■■  1307D SERIES
RP
M
           CYCLE RATES (CPM)
		  1	 3	 5	 10	 15	 20	 25	 30	 35	 40
	 300	 247	 247	 247	 247	 247	 247	 247	 247	 247	 247
	 600	 240	 240	 240	 240	 240	 240	 240	 240	 240	 180
	1200	 220	 220	 220	 220	 220	 220	 220	 203	 180	 160
	1745	 200	 200	 200	 200	 200	 200	 160	 143	 123	 105
           TORQUE (IN.-LBS.)
Specifications
	ASSEMBLY		  BORE	 BASE	 FREE AIR CONSUMPTION	 MAX.
	 NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 SIZE	 WEIGHT	 NEW	 WORN	 PRESSURE
	1307-0308	 Clutch 1307D-08	 1/2"	 3.1 lbs.	 0.24 cu.in.	 1.09 cu.in.	 100 PSI
			   12.7mm	 1.41 kg.	 3.9 ml	 17.9 ml	 6.9bar
1307-0310	 Clutch 1307D-10	 5/8"	 3.1 lbs.	 0.24 cu.in.	 1.09 cu.in.	 100 PSI
			   15.9mm	 1.41 kg.	 3.9 ml	 17.9 ml	 6.9bar
Performance data
RPM vs Torque at various cycle rates
RP

■■■  1208 & 1308D
■■■  1208 SERIES
■■■  1308D SERIES
RP
M
           CYCLE RATES (CPM)
		  1	 3	 5	 10	 15	 20	 25	 30	 35	 40
	 300	 635	 635	 635	 635	 635	 635	 635	 635	 635	 635
	 600	 600	 600	 600	 600	 600	 600	 600	 600	 550	 475
	1200	 560	 560	 560	 450	 330	 275	 150	 85
	1745	 430	 370	 315	 205	 80	 50	 35
           TORQUE (IN.-LBS.)
Specifications
	ASSEMBLY		  BORE	 BASE	 FREE AIR CONSUMPTION	 MAX.
	 NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 SIZE	 WEIGHT	 NEW	 WORN	 PRESSURE
	1308-0310	 Clutch 1308D-10	 5/8"	 8.0 lbs.	 0.50 cu.in.	 2.65 cu.in.	 100 PSI
			   15.9mm	 3.63 kg.	 8.2 ml	 43.4 ml	 6.9bar
1308-0312	 Clutch 1308D-12	 3/4"	 8.0 lbs.	 0.50 cu.in.	 2.65 cu.in.	 100 PSI
			   19.1mm	 3.63 kg.	 8.2 ml	 43.4 ml	 6.9bar
1308-0314	 Clutch 1308D-14	 7/8"	 8.0 lbs.	 0.50 cu.in.	 2.65 cu.in.	 100 PSI
			   22.2mm	 3.63 kg.	 8.2 ml	 43.4 ml	 6.9bar
Performance data
RPM vs Torque at various cycle rates
RP

■■■  1209 & 1309C
■■■  1209 SERIES
■■■  1309C SERIES
RP
M
           CYCLE RATES (CPM)
		  1	 3	 5	 10	 15	 20	 25	 30	 35	 40
	 300	 1000	 1000	 1000	 1000	 1000	 1000	 1000	 1000	 1000	 1000
	 600	 960	 960	 960	 960	 960	 960	 960	 960	 885	 810
	1200	 900	 900	 900	 900	 900	 900	 725	 560	 425
	1750	 830	 830	 760	 550	 360	 220
           TORQUE (IN.-LBS.)
Specifications
	ASSEMBLY		  BORE	 BASE	 FREE AIR CONSUMPTION	 MAX.
	 NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 SIZE	 WEIGHT	 NEW	 WORN	 PRESSURE
	1309-0316	 Clutch 1309C-16	 1"	 17.0 lbs.	 0.55 cu.in.	 3.48 cu.in.	 100 PSI
			   25.4mm	 7.71 kg.	 9.0 ml	 57.0 ml	 6.9bar
	1309-0318	 Clutch 1309C-18	 1-1/8"	 17.0 lbs.	 0.55 cu.in.	 3.48 cu.in.	 100 PSI
			   28.6mm	 7.71 kg.	 9.0 ml	 57.0 ml	 6.9bar
	1309-0320	 Clutch 1309C-20	 1-1/4"	 17.0 lbs.	 0.55 cu.in.	 3.48 cu.in.	 100 PSI
			   31.8mm	 7.71 kg.	 9.0 ml	 57.0 ml	 6.9bar
	1309-0322	 Clutch 1309C-22	 1-3/8"	 17.0 lbs.	 0.55 cu.in.	 3.48 cu.in.	 100 PSI
			   34.9mm	 7.71 kg.	 9.0 ml	 57.0 ml	 6.9bar
Performance data
RPM vs Torque at various cycle rates
RP